- 2/9 -www.coval.com
2
VPG
Ø (mm)  (cm3)  (mm) NBR SI STN
VPG 2 2 0.00073 2 VPG2NBR VPG2SI -
VPG 3.5 3.5 0.0022 8 VPG3.5NBR VPG3.5SI -
VPG 5 5 0.005 8 VPG5NBR VPG5SI VPG5STN
VPG 6 6 0.008 8 VPG6NBR VPG6SI VPG6STN
VPG 8 8 0.03 10 VPG8NBR VPG8SI VPG8STN
VPG 10 10 0.07 13 VPG10NBR VPG10SI VPG10STN
VPG 15 15 0.2 13 VPG15NBR VPG15SI VPG15STN
VPG 20 20 0.5 20 VPG20NBR VPG20SI VPG20STN
VPG 25 25 1.1 25 VPG25NBR VPG25SI VPG25STN
VPG 30 30 1.4 40 VPG30NBR VPG30SI VPG30STN
VPG 35 35 2.9 50 VPG35NBR VPG35SI -
VPG 40 40 3.8 50 VPG40NBR VPG40SI VPG40STN
VPG 50 50 5.3 75 VPG50NBR VPG50SI VPG50STN
VPG 60 60 12 100 VPG60NBR VPG60SI VPG60STN
VPG 60S 60 12 100 VPG60SNBR VPG60SSI VPG60SSTN
VPG 80 80 26.9 150 VPG80NBR VPG80SI VPG80STN
VPG 80S 80 26.9 150 VPG80SNBR VPG80SSI VPG80SSTN
VPG 95 95 41 200 VPG95NBR VPG95SI VPG95STN
VPG 95S 95 41 200 VPG95SNBR VPG95SSI VPG95SSTN
VPG 120 120 141 365 VPG120NBR VPG120SI VPG120STN
VPG 150 150 230 380 VPG150NBR VPG150SI VPG150STN
VPG 200 200 384 430 VPG200NBR VPG200SI VPG200STN
(Ø) M3-M M5-M M5-F M6-M M8-M M10-M M10x125-F G1/8"-F G1/8"-M G1/4"-F G1/4"-M G1/2"-F
2, 3.5 - - - - - - - - - -
5… 10 - - - - - - - -
15, 20 - - - - - - - - -

H
f
G1EE E
ØA
H
fØG2 ØG2 ØG2 ØG2 ØG2
VPG
ØA ØD f (1) H H1 ØG G1 ØG2 (2) E (g)
Ø
2 -
 10
 m
m
VPG2---IMM3C 1 2 - 0.5 4 6 M3-M 3 1 5 0.21
VPG2---IMM5C 1 2 - 0.5 4 7.5 M5-M 4.5 1 7 0.91
VPG3.5---IMM3C 1 3.5 - 0.5 4 6 M3-M 3 1 5 0.22
VGP3.5---IMM5C 1 3.5 - 0.5 4 7.5 M5-M 4.5 1 7 0.65
VPG5---IMM5C 1 5 - 0.8 6.5 10 M5-M 4.5 2.2 7 0.86
VPG5---IFM5C 2 5 - 0.8 6.5 15.5 M5-F 6 2.2 8 1.3
VPG5---IM18C 1 5 - 0.8 6.5 11.5 G1/8"-M 8 2.2 14 4.1
VPG5---IF18C 2 5 - 0.8 6.5 21.5 G1/8"-F 9 2.2 14 5.3
VPG6---IMM5C 1 6 - 0.8 6.5 10 M5-M 4.5 2.2 7 0.9
VPG6---IFM5C 2 6 - 0.8 6.5 15.5 M5-F 6 2.2 8 1.3
VPG6---IM18C 1 6 - 0.8 6.5 11.5 G1/8"-M 8 2.2 14 4.1
VPG6---IF18C 2 6 - 0.8 6.5 21.5 G1/8"-F 9 2.2 14 5.3
VPG8---IMM5C 1 8 - 1.2 7 10.5 M5-M 4.5 2.2 7 0.9
VPG8---IFM5C 2 8 - 1.2 7 16 M5-F 6 2.2 8 1.4
VPG8---IM18C 1 8 - 1.2 7 12 G1/8"-M 8 2.2 14 4.1
VPG8---IF18C 2 8 - 1.2 7 22 G1/8"-F 9 2.2 14 5.33
VPG10---IMM5C 1 10 - 1.5 7.5 11 M5-M 4.5 2.2 7 1
VPG10---IFM5C 2 10 - 1.5 7.5 16.5 M5-F 6 2.2 8 1.5
VPG10---IM18C 1 10 - 1.5 7.5 12.5 G1/8"-M 8 2.2 14 4.2
VPG10---IF18C 2 10 - 1.5 7.5 21.5 G1/8"-F 9 2.2 14 5.4
Ø
15
 -
20
 m
m
VPG15---IM18C 4 15 - 1.9 8 13 G1/8"-M 8 2.2 14 4.7
VPG15---IF18C 5 15 - 1.9 8 23 G1/8"-F 9 2.5 14 5.9
VPG15---IMM5V 3 15 - 1.9 8 - M5-M 5 2.5 - 2
VPG15---IM18V 4 15 - 1.9 8 12.5 G1/8"-M 6 2.5 13 9.3
VPG15---IF18V 5 15 - 1.9 8 21 G1/8"-F 7.5 2.5 13 12.5
VPG20---IMM5V 3 20 - 2.3 10 - M5-M 5 2.5 - 3.7
VPG20---IM18V 4 20 - 2.3 10 14.5 G1/8"-M 6 2.5 13 11
VPG20---IF18V 5 20 - 2.3 10 23 G1/8"-F 7.5 2.5 13 14.2
VPG 2 - 10 VPG 15 - 50
VPG 60 - 95 VPG 120 - 200
V
P
G
10
2 3 4
6 7 8 9
1 5
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
Extra-fl at Suction Cups Ø 2 to 200 mm
 Dimensions "Suction Cup + Fitting"
(1) f = Defl ection of the suction cup. (2) Ø G2 =  Ø internal orifi ce of the fi tting.
Diagram
www.coval.com - 2/12 -
2
VPG
ØA ØD f (1) H H1 ØG G1 ØG2 (2) E (g)
Ø
25
 -
50
 m
m
VPG25---IM18 4 25 - 3 14 19 G1/8"-M 8 4 14 6.9
VPG25---IF18 5 25 - 3 14 29 G1/8"-F 9 4 14 7.9
VPG25---IMM6V 3 25 - 3 14 - M6-M 6 3.5 - 5.5
VPG25---IM18V 4 25 - 3 14 18.5 G1/8"-M 6 3.5 13 12.1
VPG25---IF18V 5 25 - 3 14 27 G1/8"-F 7.5 3.5 13 15.4
VPG25---IM14V 4 25 - 3 14 19 G1/4"-M 8 3.5 17 21.4
VPG25---IF14V 5 25 - 3 14 30 G1/4"-F 11 3.5 17 26
VPG30---IM18 4 30 - 2 12 17 G1/8"-M 8 4 14 7.4
VPG30---IF18 5 30 - 2 12 27 G1/8"-F 9 4 14 8.4
VPG30---IMM6V 3 30 - 2 12 - M6-M 6 3.5 - 6
VPG30---IM18V 4 30 - 2 12 16.5 G1/8"-M 6 3.5 13 12.6
VPG30---IF18V 5 30 - 2 12 25 G1/8"-F 7.5 3.5 13 15.9
VPG30---IM14V 4 30 - 2 12 17 G1/4"-M 8 3.5 17 21.9
VPG30---IF14V 5 30 - 2 12 28 G1/4"-F 11 3.5 17 26.5
VPG35---IM18 4 35 - 3 14 19 G1/8"-M 8 4 14 9.9
VPG35---IF18 5 35 - 3 14 29 G1/8"-F 9 4 14 10.9
VPG35---IMM6V 3 35 - 3 14 - M6-M 6 3.5 - 8.5
VPG35---IM18V 4 35 - 3 14 18.5 G1/8"-M 6 3.5 13 15.1
VPG35---IF18V 5 35 - 3 14 27 G1/8"-F 7.5 3.5 13 18.4
VPG35---IM14V 4 35 - 3 14 19 G1/4"-M 8 3.5 17 24.4
VPG35---IF14V 5 35 - 3 14 30 G1/4"-F 11 3.5 17 29
VPG40---IM18 4 40 - 3.5 14 19 G1/8"-M 8 4 14 11.4
VPG40---IF18 5 40 - 3.5 14 29 G1/8"-F 9 4 14 12.4
VPG40---IMM6V 3 40 - 3.5 14 - M6-M 6 3.5 - 10
VPG40---IM18V 4 40 - 3.5 14 18.5 G1/8"-M 6 3.5 13 16.6
VPG40---IF18V 5 40 - 3.5 14 27 G1/8"-F 7.5 3.5 13 19.9
VPG40---IM14V 4 40 - 3.5 14 19 G1/4"-M 8 3.5 17 25.9
VPG40---IF14V 5 40 - 3.5 14 30 G1/4"-F 11 3.5 17 30.5
VPG50---IMM6V 3 50 - 4 15 - M6-M 6 3.5 - 18.6
VPG50---IM18V 4 50 - 4 15 19.5 G1/8"-M 6 3.5 13 25.2
VPG50---IF18V 5 50 - 4 15 28 G1/8"-F 7.5 3.5 13 28.5
VPG50---IM14V 4 50 - 4 15 20 G1/4"-M 8 3.5 17 34.5
VPG50---IF14V 5 50 - 4 15 31 G1/4"-F 11 3.5 17 39.1
Ø
60
 -
95
 m
m
VPG60--- 8 60 38 5 16 - M10x125-F - - - 25.4
VPG60---IM14V 6 60 38 5 16 21 G1/4"-M 10 5 17 32.4
VPG60---IF14V 7 60 38 5 16 33 G1/4"-F 10 5 17 33.7
VPG60S--- 8 60 38 5 16 - G1/4"-F - - - 25.4
VPG80--- 8 80 53 6 18 - M10x125-F - - - 53
VPG80---IM14V 6 80 53 6 18 23 G1/4"-M 10 5 17 60
VPG80---IF14V 7 80 53 6 18 35 G1/4"-F 10 5 17 61.3
VPG80S--- 8 80 53 6 18 - G1/4"-F - - - 53
VPG95--- 8 95 68 6 19 - M10x125-F - - - 93.2
VPG95---IM14V 6 95 68 6 19 24 G1/4"-M 10 5 17 100.2
VPG95---IF14V 7 95 68 6 19 36 G1/4"-F 10 5 17 101.5
VPG95S--- 8 95 68 6 19 - G1/4"-F - - - 93.2
Ø
12
0 -
 20
0 m
m VPG120---IF12V 10 120 89.5 6 24.5 54.5 G1/2"-F 24 19 48 454.8
VPG120---IFS12V 9 120 89.5 6 24.5 37.5 G1/2"-F 13 - - 373.5
VPG150---IF12V 10 150 105 9 30.5 60.5 G1/2"-F 24 19 48 624.8
VPG150---IFS12V 9 150 105 9 30.5 43.5 G1/2"-F 13 - - 543.5
VPG200---IF12V 10 200 143 12.5 35.5 65.5 G1/2"-F 24 19 48 914.8
VPG200---IFS12V 9 200 143 12.5 35.5 48.5 G1/2"-F 13 - - 833.5
V
P
G
Note: All dimensions are in mm.